rgh CcThi€ BUHA, 125/750 MJ
sparkling wine, 125/750 ml

ITpocexko @puzszarre bpiot, Mtamsa (Ha kpaHe) 125/500 wi

Prosecco Prizzante Brut, Italy (on taps) 125/500 ml
Crapgrii Térmcu Bprot, I'pysua
“Old Thilisi” Brul, Geargia

Hyrone Bptor, Poccrs
Nuvole Brut, Russia

3onnx Ipocexko, bprot, Utamis
Zonin Prosecco DOC, Ilaly

PO30BbI€ BUHA, 125/750 MJI
rose wine, 125/750 ml

Bunnto Bepyie Kamnienry Po3e, cyxoe, Ilopryranus

Vinho Verde Campelo Rose, dry, Porlugal

OeJsibIe BUHA, 125/750 NI
white wine, 125/750 ml

Kono Cyp Cosnnnon Bnan, mosycyxoe, Y

Cono Sur Sauvignon Blane, semidry, Chile 125/750 ml

3onnenTa1b PrcsmHr TpokeH [Idab, nomycyxoe, lepmanna

Sonnental Riesling trocken QbA Plalz, semidry, Germany
Bunwio Bepge Kamneny, nomycyxoe, [lopryramis
Vinho Verde Campelo branco, semidry, Portugal

ITrno I'pumxo Can Marreo DOC, cyxoe, tams
Pinot Grigio San Matteo DOC, dry, Italy

My Tsuct Counnon biran, cyxoe, HoBas 3emasmmsa

Moon Twist Sauvignon Blanc, Dry, New Zeland

acHbIE BUHA, 125/750 MJI
wine, 125/750 ml
Kono Cyp Mepuio, rxon%zcyxoe, Yun

Cono Sur Merlo, semidry, Chile

Ceppucropu Kesirrh, cyxoe Utamms, TockaHa
Serristori hthl DOCG, dry Italy, Toscana

IIpumureo Ana Mopa, cyxoe, Mtamis
Alla Moda Primitivo, dry, Italy

Acwenjia Jlones e Xapo, Temipaduibo,
cyxoe, Menanus, Proxa

Hacienda Lopez de Haro, Tempranillo, dry Spain, Rioja

Tparmue Mannbexk, cyxoe, Aprerrina, Menzoca

Trapiche Malbec, dry, Argentina, Mendoza

CTOJIOBBIE BHHA, 125/500/1000 M1
table wine, 125,/500/1000 ml

[Mapnone, besoe, cyxoe, Poccus

Chardonnay, while, dry, Russia

Canepapu-Kabepre COBUHBOH, KPACHOE, cyxoe, Pocens
‘4‘}|‘JL-|"|\-'i--t":Jl'1L'l'm:I Sauvignon, red, dry, Russia

o-1{BaiiresinT, pO30BOE, cyxoe, Poccrs

Mu al-Zweigelt, pink, dry, Russia

rpy3uMHCKHE BUHA, 125/750 MJ
georgian wine, 125/750 ml
napze LIMITED, 6enoe, cyxoe

Tsinandali Dugladze LIMITED, white, dry

ru, Genoe, cyxoe
|\]\dl‘n|l\:‘h hm o1, wh llL‘ fji'_\'

Canepasu [Iyriazze, KpacHOE, CyXoe
Dougladze Saperavi, red, dry

Canepasu Mapanwy, kpacHoe, cyxoe
Marani Saperavi, red, dry

Mywysanu Jyrnaaze LIMITED,
Mukuzani Dugladze LIMITED, red, dry

Kympzmapaymi [lyraaase, kpacHoe, Oy CIaKoe

Dougladze I&lrld/lmmuh red, senisweel

Xsanukapa [Jyrnanze LIMITED, xpacHoe, IoayciagKoe
Khvanchkara Dugladze LIMITED, red, semisweel

490/1900
490/2940
1850

650/3900

470/2820

420/2520
490/2940
470/2820
490/2940
650/3900

420/2520
490/2940

550/3300

490/2940

470/2820

330/1320/2640
330/1320/2640

330/1320/2640

370/2220
330/1980
370/2220
490/2940
460/2760
490/2940
670/4020
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HHTEPECCHLIC I'PYSHHCKHMEC BUHA
ot Konuo & Ko, 125/750 mur
Exceptional Georgian Wines from Koncho & Co, 125/750 ml

Kucu, Koruo u Ko, Oeroe, mosywiagkoe 540/3240

Kisi, Koncho & Co, while, semy dry

Canepasn, Kondo u Ko, kpacHoe, cyxoe 490/2940

Saperavi, Koncho & Co, red, dry

Canepasu Kseppu, Konuo u Ko, kpachoe, cyxoe

Saperavi Kvevri, Koncho & Co, red, dry

Canrepasu ITpemuym, Konuo u Ko, kpacHoe, nosrycyxoe

Saperavi Premium, Concho & Co, red, semi-dry

Mugueanu Kaxypu, Koruo u Ko, 6ernoe, cyxoe

Misvivani Kakhuri, Koncho & Co, white, dry

pas/IMBHOE MUBO, 300/500 MJI
draught beer, 300/500 ml

Ceemioe (DIIBTPOBAHHOE Light filtered
HedwibTpoBaHHOE CBETII0E Light unfiltered*

OYTHLIIOYMHOE ITUBO U CUAP
bottled beer and cider,

AﬁpOH BYJIC CTEIY[', 500 MJI Iron Woods stout, 500 ml

Bumnesoe o Pyzx e @iiep, 500 MI Rouge De Fleur cherry beer, 500 ml
Cuzp Arona A6I0YHBIN HOITYCIAIKHN, 400 M Semi-sweel apple cider, 400 ml
Furysu Gapaoe 6e3aIKOroIBHOE, 450 M Zhiguli barnoye 0%, 450 ml

Kpenkue HAIUTKH, 50 MJI
strong drinks, 50 ml

MArkoB Myagkoy

Bomka Oprozoke / Orthodox

Besyra TpaHcaTnaHTHK / Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Boxka Yattkosekuii / Ichaikovsky

Yaua IIpemuym Bpatbs Ackanesiu / Chacha Premium Askaneli Brothers
Yaua 3osoras bpates Ackasenu / Chacha Gold Askaneli Brothers

Yaua [Inatunosas Bpares Ackasers / Chacha Platinum Askaneli Brothers
Paxma CnusoBHnIia / Rakija Sljiva Simex Original

Pakns AHBOBas / Rakija Dunja Simex Original

Camoron I‘paHa'IOBHI‘:l / Pomegranate moonshine

Camorou Mawlapm-l / Mandarin Moonshine

IDnauretimm Opumxuaas lapk TeMHBIH / Plantation Original Dark

Texmwia Arasura BIasko / Tequila Agavita Blanco
Texwma Araewra oz / Tequila Agavila Gold

Jxn Kpykenang / Gin Craxdand

Bucku Manku Hlosnzep / Monkey Shoulder
Bucku Bomng Tagu/ Bold Thady

Bucku Tasmmop dpro / Tullamore Dew

Bucxu Jlxex ,HBH]*ISJI‘C/ Jack Daniels whisky
Bucku Unendupank 12 /Glenfiddich 12Y0 whisky

Konesaxk Capapxuieiig 3% / Cognae Sarajishvili 3
Konbsak CapapxuiuBiuig 5% / Cognac Sarajishvili 5
Konssik Capmxammsiwm VSOP / Cognac VSOP

Jlukep JIumoruesuto / Limoncello
JIukep bermyra XanTuar AroqHenii / Beluga Hunting Berries

Arepmaricrep / Jagermeister

* Byreuiounoe nedmirrpopannoe B Xavanypu Teepekas

690/4140
4800

4200

290/490
290/490

490
490
420
310

190
210

350
270
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KOKTeWIu
cocktails

Kpenkne KOKTeHIH « HacTOHKH», 50 MJI
strong shots “Tinctures”, 50 ml

Yaua Ha rpaHaTe Pomegranale chacha
Yaga Ha uzabesie Tsabella chacha

Yaya Ha anenbeiHe Orange chacha

TOpAYHE ATKOTOIbHBIE
hot alcohol

I'mHTBelH Ha HODI‘BEHHE / Port-based mulled wine

Kpaeros BHHO, TIOPTBEHH, CHIEINH, ANE/ILCHHE, CHPOI YCPHITIHEL, 250 M1
Red wine, pord, spices, orange, blueberry syrup, 250 ml

o “ , .
TJIMHTBEMH OXOTHHYHH / ITunter's mulled wine

T XaHTHHT ATOJIE, KPACHOE BHHO, CHPOTL H:S SITOJ] MUTHHE], ATRJTHCHH, CTIELHH, 250 M
Beluga Hunting berry, red wine, raspberry berry syrup, orange, spices, 250 ml

I'muHTEeRH OB / KPACHBIH 250/ 500 v
Mulled Wine White / Red 250/500 ml

AJTKOTOJIBHBIE
alcohol

Xypma Cebe! / Persimmon Prosecco Cocktail
ALIEPHTHE Ha 0CHOBE XyPMbI, JBIHH, IMMOH, CAXAP, Mapikyiist, IPOCCKKO, 200 M1
Persimmon aperitif, gin, lemon, sugar, passion fruit, Prosecco

EHI'[d)py'TOBOE EEDCGKKD / Grapefruit Prosecco
llpoceio, rpefirdypyrosblii cok, eupot, MMoHLL iper, possapuit, rpeiitihpyr, 300 n
Proseceo, grapefruit juice, syrup, lemon juice, rosemary, grapefruit, 300 ml

Ilepcukosoe IIPOCEKKO / Peach Prosecco

TIpocekKo, ePCHKOBLI TP, d)mmmﬂ CHPOI, POSMAPHH, 300 M1
Proseceo, peach puree, violet syrup, rosemary, 300 ml

HHCKH / Georgian Aperol
Nlepemn 1a 0(.[ 1 ACTPATOHA, TIPOCEKKO, COIOBAS, 300 M
Aperitif based on fejjoa and tarragon, Prosecen, soda, 300 ml

HWrpucrstii ITyHmBrwm / Sparkding Punchshvili
ANepeTHE U3 KON MaIMHBL, TPOCEKKO, CHPOT, MAHIAPHH, KIyOHHES, COI0Bag, 350 M1
Wild raspberry aperitil, prosecco, syrup, langerine, strawberry, soda, 350 ml

Josvaa IT3mH / Passion Valley
. JISTHEILTI JIFKED, MAPAKYTET, IMOHPHBTH /76, TMOH, 300 MIT
Gin, melan liqueur, passion fruit, ginger ale, lemon, 300 ml

Cnaticu Manro ,Z[amcnpn / nonr sepens Spicy Mango Daiquiri
Pom, JIMKED ITePCHE, MAHIO, HMOHDD, JMMOH, 250 ML
Rum, peach iqueur, mangp, ginger, lemon, 250 ml

TIopa B OTIYCK / Need o vacation

Kpactioe BHHO, HOPT, CHPOTT lmgimu,u 1 HEePHHKA, MO, 200K, ANEIHCHH, KOPHI, 300 M1
nd

Red wine, porto, cinnamon and blueberry syrup, lemon, apple, orange, cinnamon, 360 ml

JIAKHH TOHHK C OI'YPLOM [ Gin-tonic with cucumber

I3, TOHHE, OFYDeLL, 400 M1
Gin, tonie, cucumber, 400 ml

Jlonr Aiinenz Aiic Th / Long Island Teed Tea
Pont, Jpaain, Bojtia, TPHIEN Cek, TeHII, JIRiiM, CHpoI, KoJi, 400 M1
Rum, gin, vodki, triple see, tequila, lime, syrup, cola, 400 ml

X}YI‘O / Hugo
TIpocekio, CHPON U3 TBCTOR GY3IHEL, MATA, JIiiM, 250 M
Proseccn, elderflower syrup, mint, lime, 250 ml

Amneposs Cripuri ) Aperol Sprilz
ALIEPOTIB, TIPOCEKKO, COMOBAS, 300 M
Aperol, prosecco, soda water, 500 ml

Barymu ToHHK / Batumi Tonic
Arieperne ua ielixoa 1 serparoHa, Heine BHHO, TOHHE, JIHMOH, 300 M1
Feijna and tarragon aperitif, white wine, tonie, lemon, 300 ml

MOXKTCI/ KJIY6HI~I‘-II-IBIK MOXHTO / Mojito / strawberry
Posa, mading, MsiTa, caxapHBIT CHPOL, COjI0BaH, 400 M
Rum, ]um, mint, sugar syrup, soda, 400 ml

Bepytika / Verushka
Hrpiicroe BHHO, FpaHatoRbii cok, 200 M1
Sparkling vine, pomegranate juice, 200 ml

JUROpIDKHA [ Georgia

Poat, KPeM /ie KacHe, CHPO MRS, COK Iaiina, COpaiiT, 300 M
l{um,uum de cassis, violet syrop, lime juise, sprite, 300 ml

KobGnepuiBuiim / Koblerishvily
benoe gitio, AGIoKD, RIyGHHES, POSMAapHH, 300 MA
White wine, apple, strawberry, rosemary, 300 ml

350
350
350

490

490

440/770

550

490

490

590

480

490
450

660

750
490
490
490
490

520
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ropAaYMe HAIUTKH, 250 MJI
hot drinks, 250 ml

I'mauTBeiin Oenbri 6/ a Mulled Wine White n/a
I'ymiaTBeiin K[JaCHbIﬁ 6/ a Mulled Wine Red n/a

MOJIOYHBIE KOKTeWIU
milk cocktails

Banwmeaeri, Kayoruansrii, [lokonaaHerii, 200 MI

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, 200 ml

Hapsiubiii kokreiis ot Toska, 400 wi
Flashy cocktail by Tolik, 400 ml

6833.)]]{0[‘0.}15}[1)18 HAIMUTKHA
non alco drinks

JlomarnrHuii KOMIOT U3 YePHOH CMOPOIMHEL, 200,/1000 M

Homemade black currant compote

Mopc J0OMAIHWIA ATOAHBIH / Berry Juice, 200/1000 MJI
JInmoHaz , 200/1000 M / Temonade

TpymieBsiit ¢ Mmarro / Tpanatossii / Mapakyiia ¢ Msroii /
Jomarmmmii tapxyn / MangapHHOBbIH

Pear with mango / Pomegranate / Passion fruit and mint /
Tarragon / Tangerine

MoxwTo, 400 MIT/ Majito

Knacewuecknii /| Knybnuannii

Classic / Strawberry

HatypasisHeIi cox B3 BHHOTpaaa Mzabernna, 200/1000 M1

Isabella grapes fresh juice

CBeXKeBbIKATHhIC COKH, 250 MJI
fresh juice, 250 ml

Anerscut / Tpefindypyr

Orange / Grapefruit
A6moxko / Cenbepeit
Apple / Celery

MOpKOBB
Carrot

COKH, 200/1000 MJI
Juice, 200/1000 ml
TomaTHbIH, A0109HE, BUIITHEBIN, ATI/TECHHOBBIIH,

Tomato, Apple, Cherry, Orange, Homemade

BO/Jia 1 TasUPOBaAHHDbIC HATITUTKHA
water and soft drinks

Munepansnas Boga HABETJIABH, 500 v
NABEGHLAVI sparkling Georgian mineral water
Munepassuas Boga BOPAKOMU, 500 mn

BORJOMI sparkling Georgian mineral water

PycceKeesne 6e3 raza/c razom, 500 M

RusseQuelle still / sparkling

Tapxyn / Jiomtec/ I'panar, 500 M1

Tarragon lemonade / Duchesse lemonade/ Pomegranate lemonade
MsTHas BOJIa C JIMMOHOM, 1000 MJI / Mint and lemon water
Kona, 330 M1 / Jumbo Cola

Touuk, 330 v / Haliday Tonic

290
290

250

390

190/590

230/790

220/850

390

220/990

390
350

310

150/690

350

390

290
290
290
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Kope

coffee

Moskio npurorosuts 6e3 Kodena
Can be made decal

Aerpecco, 40 M1

JBotixoii acmpecco, 8o vt
Mokka, 200 M

AmepukaHso, 250 M

Topsunii mokosaz
€ MapIIMeIUIOy, 200 M

Karmyunno, 300 vt
JlaTTe, 300 M
Pad cauxepce, 200 Mt

aclpecen, ApaxHCOBas HacTa,
coeHad KapaMelib, CJTHBKH, MOJOKO

CHpOII B aCCOPTHMEHTE

Ko(e Ha necke, 50 MJI

coffee brewed on sand, 50 ml
Knaccryeckuit™

C xapmamonom™

Kode Ha necke ¢ cexperom™

Espresso, 40 ml
Double espresso, 80 ml
Mocha, 200 ml
Americano, 250 ml

Hot chocolate with
marshmallows, 200 ml

Cappuceino, 300 ml
Latte, 300 ml

Raf snickers 200 ml
espresso, peanul butter,

salted caramel, cream, milk

A variety of syrups

Classic
With cardamom

Classic with oriental sweets and karkade tea

y3m_lc1ml';‘l qaﬁ’ 600 MJI MOIAETeA ¢ XanBoi

ge{)rgiarl -tea 600 -rnl served with halva
]

Dypuiicknii Y€pHbIH Yail

IypuiicKHi 3e/18HbIH Yaii

JIMKNH YepHUYHBIH Yaii

Gurian black tea
Gurian green lea

Wild blueherry Lea

TpaBHHOﬁ qaﬁ 600 VLT oraeres ¢ eyxodpykTani

herba'l tea, 600 m] served with dried fruits
JlaBanja, MmATa
3eepoboti, yabperr

Lavender, mint

Tutsan, thyme

qaﬁ 500 MJI NOAacTCA C IIeYeHbeM
3

tea, 500 m] served with cookies
YepHbIit

3eneHsrit

Spa Ipeit

3eseHblii € KaCMHHOM
Corpesarommyit

Yaii mo-MapoKKaHCKH
ManuHOBbII

UepHs1it ¢ gabperjom
MoJIOYHbBIH VIIVH
IIpsisbrii 10/ I09HBIIH
O6enmxa ¢ rpyrei
I'paHaTOBBII ¢ KapKaje
CMOpOIHA ¢ MATORH
Pomamka

Jluma

* e nopaerca B Xauanypn Teatparsnan

Black

Green

Farl Grey

Green with jasmine
Warming

Moroeean lea

Raspberry

Black with thyme

Milk Oolong

Spicy apple

Sea buckthorn with pear
Pomegranate with hibiscus
Currant with mint
Chamomile

Linden

190
220
240
240
350

190
220
360

470
470
470

470

490
490
490
350
350
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